Public forums hosted throughout the County were structured around identifying ideas to promote the 

vision of Live Well San Diego (Building Better Health, Living Safely, and Thriving) in San Diego County’s 

economically disadvantaged neighborhoods. One hundred and ninety-nine (199) people participated in 

the forums county-wide.  Community needs that were identified and prioritized in at least four of the six 

regions include:  affordable housing, affordable recreation and exercise opportunities, healthy affordable 

food, improved access to physical and mental/behavioral health services, better community-police

[...]

create a listing of community needs which were then shared with other community members at different 

convenings for additional input.  

South Central N. Central East N. Coastal N. Inland

Forum Participants 49 19 22 41 26 42

0

30

40

Forum Participation by HHSA Region

A-56 

Page 56 of 105 

One hundred ninety-nine (199) people participated in the forums county-wide. Forum attendees 

represented a diverse cross section of the county, but overall participation in the forums did lean 

towards Adult (25-59), Latinas with children under the age of 18, and making under $25,000 a year.